STATEMENT OF NEED

This activity is designed to help clinicians learn how to
manage patients undergoing complex surgery so they emerge
faster, with less pain, nausea and vomiting; and hasten the
return of functional status.

TARGET AUDIENCE
Anesthesiologists, hospitalists, intensivists, pain management
physicians; CRNAs.

CREDIT

PeerPoint Medical Education Institute designates the live
format for this educational activity for a maximum of 24 AMA|
PRA Category 1 Credits™. Physicians should only claim
credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in
the activity. (General Session=22 credits; Optional Sail=2
Credits for a total of 24 CME Credits)

Approved by the American Association of Nurse
Anesthetists for 24 CE Credits; Code Number 1033381,
Expiration Date January 28, 2017. (General Session=22
Credits; Optional Sail =2 Credits for a total of 24 Credits)

This activity has been planned and implemented in accordance
with the accreditation requirements and policies of the
Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education
(ACCME) through the joint providership of PeerPoint Medical
Education Institute and Conference Series, LLC. PeerPoint
Medical Education Institute is accredited by the ACCME to
provide continuing medical education for physicians.

FACULTY

ANESTHESIA|[| CAMP

Grand

Cayman

The Ritz-Carlton, Grand Cayman
January 25-28, 2017

REGISTRATION
Register online at:
http://destinationcme.com/Registration

If you prefer to register by fax or mail, please
complete and return the enclosed registration
form.

The course fee is $1,395 for physicians and
nurse anesthetists, and includes the electronic
conference syllabus, continental breakfasts and
refreshment breaks.

OPTIONAL Sail Excursion: “Sail with the
Professors: Interesting Cases from the Real
World” - $300 for CME/CE Credit; $195 for
accompanying guests.

$100 will be retained to cover administrative
expenses should you cancel your registration in
writing by November 25, 2016. $200 will be
retained for cancellations November 26-
December 26, 2016. There will be no refunds
after December 26, 2016.

MEETING SCHEDULE
Wednesday, January 25, 2017

7:00am
7:30am

8:30am

9:30am

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

1:00pm
1:30pm
5:30pm-
7:00pm

Continental Breakfast

Measuring Perioperative Outcomes in an Era of Healthcare
Reform

Operating Room Culture and Behavior: Effect on the Team and
on Patient Outcomes

Coffee Break

Strategies to Reduce Cardiac Risk of Non-Cardiac Surgery
Total knee replacement in the bundled care environment

Shock Resuscitation: State of the Art for 2017

Questions and Answers
Adjourn
Welcome Reception

Thursday, January 26, 2017

7:00am
7:30am

8:30am
9:30am
10:00am

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm-
6:00pm

Friday, January 27, 2017

7:00am
7:30am
8:30am
9:30am
10:00am

11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

7:00am

7:30am
8:30am
9:30am
10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

Continental Breakfast

Guidelines and Performance Measures: How Do You Apply the
Evidence?

Prediction and Prevention of Postoperative Delirium

Coffee Break

Reading the Mind During Anesthesia: the Alpha, Beta and Delta
of EEG Interpretation

Assessment and management of the patient with pulmonary
hypertension needing surgery

Heparin Induced Thrombocytopenia: What the anesthesia care
team must know!

Questions and Answers

Adjourn

OPTIONAL.: “Sail with the Professors: Interesting Cases from
the Real World”

(Case discussion with 2.0 CME/CE credit)

Continental Breakfast

Acute Pain Management - What's New?

Adventures in Malpractice Consulting

Coffee Break

The Meeting of Morpheus and Ondine: Sleep Disordered
Breathing in the Preoperative Period

The Good, The Bad, and The Ugly

Ketamine arising from the ashes

Questions and Answers

Adjourn

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Continental Breakfast

Anesthesia for Cesarean Section 2017: Anything New?
Anesthesia for Neonatal Surgery

Coffee Break

Post-dural puncture headache—the worst complication we
routinely cause

The Impact of Anesthetics on the Developing Brain: Known
Unknowns

Blood Pressure and Cerebral Perfusion in Pediatric Patients
Questions and Answers

Adjourn

Lee A. Fleisher, MD

Eric Jacobsohn MBChB,
MPHE, FRCPC

Lee A. Fleisher, MD

Brian Ginsberg, MB BCh
Eric Jacobsohn MBChB,
MPHE, FRCPC

John E. Ellis, MD & Faculty

Lee A. Fleisher, MD

Michael S Avidan, MB BCh
Michael S Avidan, MB BCh
Eric Jacobsohn MBChB, MPHE,
FRCPC

Eric Jacobsohn MBChB, MPHE,
FRCPC

John E. Ellis, MD & Faculty

John E. Ellis, MD & Faculty

Brian Ginsberg, MB BCh
Richard M. Smiley, MD, PhD

Michael S Avidan, MB

BCh

Brian Ginsberg, MB BCh
Brian Ginsberg, MB BCh
John E. Ellis, MD & Faculty

Richard M. Smiley, MD, PhD
Sulpicio Soriano I, MD

Richard M. Smiley, MD, PhD

Sulpicio Soriano 1, MD

Sulpicio Soriano 1, MD
John E. Ellis, MD & Faculty




ACCOMMODATIONS

Discover The Ritz-Carlton, Grand Cayman,
and experience a place where sparkling blue
waters blend seamlessly with the sand and the
sky. Hidden away in the western Caribbean Sea,
the Cayman Islands are a tropical paradise for
divers, snorkelers, fishermen, and water sports
enthusiasts alike.

From the white sands of Seven Mile Beach to
world-renowned restaurants, The Ritz-Carlton,
Grand Cayman offers guests an unforgettable

and luxurious escape.

We have secured a block of rooms exclusively
for course registrants, at the following special
group rates applicable

3 days before and 3 days after the meeting,
subject to availability:

Garden View: $439 per night
Resort View: $459 per night
Ocean View: $599 per night

You must register and pay for the conference in
order to receive the special group rates.
Reservation instructions will be provided in
your registration confirmation. Reservations
must be made prior to December 26, 2016 to
secure this rate. Limit one room per
registrant.

GETTING THERE

The resort is located 15 minutes from Grand
Cayman’s Owen Roberts International Airport
(GCM). The airport is served by Cayman
Airways and the following airlines: American
Airlines, Continental Airlines, Delta/Northwest
Airlines, US Airways, Air Canada, British
Airways and Air Jamaica.

DESTINATION INFORMATION
For more information, we invite you to visit the
following websites:

www.caymanislands.ky
www.divecayman.ky

UPCOMING

GRAND CAYMAN
January 25-28, 2017
January 24-27, 2018

RANCHO MIRAGE

(PALM SPRINGS, CA)
March 30-April 1, 2017

www.destinationCME.com

destinationCME LLC | 1700 East 56th Street | Suite 3801 | Chicago, lllinois 60637 | www.destinationCME.com

ANESTHESIA

CAMP

Grand

Grand Cayman
The Ritz-Carlton
January 25-28, 2017

Cayman

ACTIVITY MEDICAL DIRECTOR
John E. Ellis, MD

Adjunct Professor

Perelman School of Medicine at the
University of Pennsylvania

&
destination cME



http://www.caymanislands.ky/
https://www.caymanislands.ky/divecayman/home.aspx
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http://destinationcme.com/Registration

